European Junior Championships
Women's Foil Individual

List of fencers (all, structured order - 53 fencers)

name and first name

WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra
KULIAYEVA Lizaveta
ZANEUSKAYA Hanna
ZVIARKOVA Krystina
DAIJCIC Marcela
BIMOVA Andrea
REMESOVA Klara
LUMINET Clarisse
MIENVILLE Julie

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine

RANVIER Pauline
HANNAY Georgia
KING Leah

BEHR Leandra
KNAUER Tamina
KRAUSE Charlotte
NEHL Inke
STANTSIOU Elissavet
BIRO Fanni

GOLYA Fruzsina
LUPKOVICS Dora
SZALAI Szonja
ALPATOV Avigail
DVORKIN Mary
HANINA Noa
CALISSI Olga Rachele
MANCINI Camilla
MONACO Beatrice
VOLPI Alice

NOE Else

TULEN Carmel
TULEN Lola
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
HAUSMAN Marta
JELINSKA Martyna
KUROWSKA Dominika
PRETO Ana

BALOGH Reka
ALBOROVA Yana
PIRIEVA Leyla
RASHIDOVA Alime
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
BITTEROVA Kitti
CELLEROVA Michala
FALKENSTROM Alida
SCHREIBER Ester
KARAMETE Irem
KORKMAZ Canan

pres

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present

number

15

92
225
112
118
126

44
155

32
38
19
115
86
76
27
78
26
127
33
66
52
17
246

135

74
94
85
45
24

48

79
36

22
10
111
20
260

61
113

Porec, 7.3.2012

points
57.00
10.00
0.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
30.00
4.00
86.00
38.00
30.00
52.00
6.00
12.00
14.00
42.00
14.00
44.00
6.00
38.00
18.00
24.00
54.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
142.00
120.00
127.00
185.00
15.00
10.00
12.00
29.00
48.00
118.00
26.00
0.00
14.00
36.00
83.00
50.00
78.00
8.00
51.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
8.00

nat.

AUT
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NED
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE
TUR
TUR

date of birth

28/1/1992
2/7/1994
21/3/1996
12/9/1994
6/7/1993
4/6/1993
6/1/1993
18/3/1994
18/5/1992
31/10/1994
31/10/1994
14/4/1994
5/10/1992
11/5/1995
5/7/1996
18/2/1994
7/5/1993
23/9/1993
2/7/1993
22/3/1992
6/1/1994
30/1/1993
15/9/1994
28/2/1996
15/7/1996
1/9/1996
23/3/1992
10/6/1994
23/1/1992
15/4/1992
22/1/1992
26/7/1994
31/8/1992
4/6/1994
21/5/1992
5/5/1992
28/5/1992
28/8/1992
20/12/1993
24/1/1994
22/6/1993
25/7/1993
13/1/1993
28/5/1997
23/1/1994
8/11/1994
8/4/1997
20/6/1993
22/4/1993
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Women's Foil Individual European Junior Championships

List of fencers (all, structured order - 53 fencers)

name and first name

KUTSENKO Olha
RAPYNETS Alina
SHYPILOVA Olena
STANKEVYCH Olga

pres

present
present
present
present

number

186
200
145
117

points
2.00
2.00
4.00
6.00

nat.

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

date of birth

17/2/1992
25/6/1995
21/6/1994
26/11/1993
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Formula of the competition

53 fencers
1 poules: round

53 fencers

8 poules (5 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

40 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 40 fencers

Direct elimination

European Junior Championships
Women's Foil Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 11:30 piste No 4

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN

ALPATOV Avigail
KNAUER Tamina

KING Leah

MIENVILLE Julie
VOLPI Alice
FALKENSTROM Alida
KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra

Poule No2 11:30 piste No 5

ISR

GER
GBR
FRA
ITA

SWE
BLR

European Junior Championships
Women's Foil Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

Referee: GROSS Gregory ISR, NAGIMOV Rail RUS

BITTEROVA Kitti
KULIAYEVA Lizaveta
TULEN Lola

BIRO Fanni

NEHL Inke
RAPYNETS Alina
CALISSI Olga Rachele

Poule No3 11:30 piste No 6
Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

BALOGH Reka
SCHREIBER Ester
MONACO Beatrice
ALBOROVA Yana
KUTSENKO Olha
TULEN Carmel
HAUSMAN Marta

Poule No4 11:30 piste No 7
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

MANCINI Camilla
ZANEUSKAYA Hanna
DVORKIN Mary
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
KRAUSE Charlotte
RASHIDOVA Alime
REMESOVA Klara

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

SVK
BLR
NED
HUN
GER
UKR
ITA

ROU
SWE
ITA
RUS
UKR
NED
POL

ITA

BLR
ISR

FRA
GER
RUS
CZE

V/M  ind.

2]10[/3]2[V]V 0,333  -11
\Y Vi2{2]V]|2 0,500 -1
V|3 24| V|V 0,500 7
VivlVv 3[ V[V 0,833 13
VI VIV]|V V|V 1,000 14
412021 \Y 0,167 -13
41 VvI2]1 2 0,167 -9
V/M  ind.

1{2]V4V[2]2 0,333 -6

\Y 2(V]214]3 0,333 -1
V|V 1[{1] V[V 0,667 2
3] 1|V VI V|0 0,500 -4
31 V[V 4 V]| 2 0,500 2
V3V[2]4]|4 3 0,333 -5
V3 VI 4[ V] V]V 0,833 12
V/M  ind.

Vi1|V]|4[V][4 0,500 6

2 0[2]2]V]O0 0,167 -18
ViV VIVIV|V 1,000 21
1| V|3 2143 0,167 -9
VIVI2|V Vi2 0,667 5
0/4]2]V]1 0 0,167 -17
VIVI1]|V|IV[V 0,833 12
V/M  ind.

VIVIVIVIVIV 1,000 18

2 312[1]2]V 0,167 -14
3|1V 1{0]0]|V 0,333 -10
3| V[V ViV 4 0,667 9
31 V[V]2 \RY 0,667 10
1| VIV]3]|2 \Y 0,500 3
04| 1]V[2]1 0,167 -16

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

HS
17
21
24
28
30
14
18

HS
16
21
22
19
24
21
27

HS
24
11
30
18
24
12
26

HS
30
15
14
27
25
21
13
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 11:30 piste No 8

Women's Foil Individual European Junior Championships

Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO, SZELEI Istvan HUN

BIMOVA Andrea
PRETO Ana
SHYPILOVA Olena
KORKMAZ Canan
JELINSKA Martyna
RANVIER Pauline
BEHR Leandra

Poule No 6 11:30 piste No 9

CZE
POR
UKR
TUR
POL
FRA
GER

Referee: GURINENKO Bogdan UKR

GOLYA Fruzsina
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
HANNAY Georgia
HANINA Noa
CELLEROVA Michala
LUMINET Clarisse

Poule No7 11:30 piste No 10

Referee: MADR Vilem CZE

STANKEVYCH Olga
KUROWSKA Dominika
SZALAI Szonja
PIRIEVA Leyla
STANTSIOU Elissavet
NOE Else

Poule No 8 11:30 piste No 11
Referee: FOGT Przemyslaw POL

ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
LUPKOVICS Dora
ZVIARKOVA Krystina
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
KARAMETE Irem
DAJCIC Marcela

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

HUN
POL
GBR
ISR
SVK
FRA

UKR
POL
HUN
RUS
GRE
NED

RUS
HUN
BLR
AUT
TUR
CRO

V/M

<

0,500

0,000

<<

0,333

DN [N [N |—

0,167

<lo|o|o|e

0,833

< || |w|—|+

0,833

<|<|<|<l<
Sl
<|<|<

< [

(93]

0,833

V/M

<
<

0,600

0,600

0,200

(=N (el Ll |\

0,000

O W[

0,800

<<UJI\)UJ

N PRSI

V|V 0,800

V/M

0,200

1,000

0,600

< <KL

0,800

el<i<<|w

0,000

<lel<|<|<
NS | |—
[N}
[N}

o
<

0,400

V/IM

<
<
<

1,000

0,600

0,400

<
w
<~ <<

0,600

<I<ILl<l<

0,400

W =N | |—

NN | [
o |< @
(=]

1]1 0,000

ind.
-9
17

12
-21

ind.
15

-2

-18

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

HS
22
10
19
13
29
27
27

HS
19
19
12

2
24

HS
11
25
19
24

13

HS
25
19
16
20
13
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European Junior Championships

Women's Foil Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 53 fencers)

rank

O 00 13 O W b W N =

A DA A DSBS DDA DWW WWWLW WL WL WHENDNDDNDDDNDNDDNDNDDNDDN = = s e e = e
AN NN R NN = O 00NN R WD = O VO NN R W =IO V00NN WWND = O

name and first name

MONACO Beatrice
MANCINI Camilla
KUROWSKA Dominika
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
VOLPI Alice
RANVIER Pauline
JELINSKA Martyna
MIENVILLE Julie
CALISSI Olga Rachele
HAUSMAN Marta
BEHR Leandra
CELLEROVA Michala
LUMINET Clarisse
PIRIEVA Leyla
KRAUSE Charlotte

MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine

KUTSENKO Olha
TULEN Lola
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
SZALAI Szonja
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
LUPKOVICS Dora
GOLYA Fruzsina
KING Leah

BALOGH Reka
RASHIDOVA Alime
NEHL Inke

KNAUER Tamina
BIMOVA Andrea
BIRO Fanni
ZVIARKOVA Krystina
KARAMETE Irem
NOE Else
KULIAYEVA Lizaveta
SHYPILOVA Olena
RAPYNETS Alina
BITTEROVA Kitti
DVORKIN Mary
ALPATOV Avigail
HANNAY Georgia
STANKEVYCH Olga
ALBOROVA Yana
KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra
FALKENSTROM Alida
ZANEUSKAYA Hanna
KORKMAZ Canan
REMESOVA Klara

nat.

ITA
ITA
POL
RUS
ITA
FRA
POL
FRA
ITA
POL
GER
SVK
FRA
RUS
GER
FRA
UKR
NED
AUT
HUN
POL
HUN
HUN
GBR
ROU
RUS
GER
GER
CZE
HUN
BLR
TUR
NED
BLR
UKR
UKR
SVK
ISR
ISR
GBR
UKR
RUS
BLR
SWE
BLR
TUR
CZE

V/M

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167

ind.
21
18
17
15
14
17
15
13
12
12
10
14
12
12

—_—
S

N W AN 9 — W WA NN n O

HS

30
30
25
25
30
27
29
28
27
26
27
22
24
24
25
27
24
22
20
19
19
19
19
24
24
21
24
21
22
19
16
13
13
21
19
21
16
14
17
12
11
18
18
14
15
13
13

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches  ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Women's Foil Individual European Junior Championships

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 53 fencers)

rank

48
49
50
51
52
52

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches

name and first name

TULEN Carmel
SCHREIBER Ester
DAIJCIC Marcela
PRETO Ana

HANINA Noa
STANTSIOU Elissavet

nat.

NED
SWE
CRO
POR
ISR

GRE

V/M

0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

ind.
-17
-18
-18
-20
-21
-21

HS

12
11
7
10
4
4

group

eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 ' Women's Foil Individual European Junior Chai
1 MONACO Beatrice ITA
MONACO Beatrice
[ E— ---
MONACO Beatrice
33 NOE Else NED 15/11
KARAMETE Irem
32 KARAMETE Irem TUR 15/10
MONACO Beatrice
17 KUTSENKO Olha UKR 15/6
KUTSENKO Olha
48 - ---
KUTSENKO Olha
49 e --- 13/11
MPAH-NJANGA Jer
16 MPAH-NJANGA Jer FRA
9 CALISSI Olga Rachel ITA
CALISSI Olga Rachel
56 —-emee-- -—-
KING Leah
41 oo --- 15/11
KING Leah
24  KING Leah GBR
MIENVILLE Julie
25 BALOGH Reka ROU 15/11
BALOGH Reka
40 HANNAY Georgia GBR 15/4
MIENVILLE Julie
ST —mmmmeee- --- 15/7
MIENVILLE Julie
8 MIENVILLE Julie FRA
5 VOLPI Alice ITA
VOLPI Alice
[ -—-
VOLPI Alice
37  BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 15/5
BITTEROVA Kitti
28  KNAUER Tamina GER 15/12
VOLPI Alice
21  LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 15/5
LUPKOVICS Dora
44 e -
LUPKOVICS Dora
33 emmmmeee- --- 15/12
CELLEROVA Michal
12 CELLEROVA Michal SVK
13 LUMINET Clarisse FRA
LUMINET Clarisse
52 memmeme-e- -
LUMINET Clarisse
45 e --- 15/9
SZALAI Szonja
20  SZALAI Szonja HUN
ZAGIDULLINA Adel
29  BIMOVA Andrea CZE 15/12
RAPYNETS Alina
36 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 15/12
ZAGIDULLINA Adel
61  ——omee- --- 15/5
ZAGIDULLINA Adel
4 ZAGIDULLINA Adel RUS




Tableau of 64 Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 ' Women's Foil Individual European Junior Chai
3 KUROWSKA Domini POL
KUROWSKA Domini
(Y — ---
BIRO Fanni
35 SHYPILOVA Olena UKR 15/11
BIRO Fanni
30 BIRO Fanni HUN 15/8
PIRIEVA Leyla
19 WOHLGEMUTHOIli AUT 15/7
WOHLGEMUTH Oli
LY — ---
PIRIEVA Leyla
) --- 15/6
PIRIEVA Leyla
14 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS
11 BEHR Leandra GER
BEHR Leandra
Y ——— ---
GOLEBIOWSKA Nat
R 15/8
GOLEBIOWSKA Nat
22  GOLEBIOWSKA Nat POL
RANVIER Pauline
27 NEHL Inke GER 15/9
NEHL Inke
38  DVORKIN Mary ISR 15/8
RANVIER Pauline
59 e --- 15/6
RANVIER Pauline
6 RANVIER Pauline FRA
7 JELINSKA Martyna POL
JELINSKA Martyna
58 e ---
JELINSKA Martyna
39  ALPATOV Avigail ISR 15/14
RASHIDOVA Alime
26 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS 15/12
JELINSKA Martyna
23 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 11/9
GOLYA Fruzsina
42 -
HAUSMAN Marta
S --- 15/12
HAUSMAN Marta
10 HAUSMAN Marta POL
15 KRAUSE Charlotte GER
KRAUSE Charlotte
50 cemmeeee- ---
KRAUSE Charlotte
47 e --- 15/10
TULEN Lola
18 TULEN Lola NED
MANCINI Camilla
31 ZVIARKOVAKrysti  BLR 15/11
KULIAYEVA Lizavet
34 KULIAYEVA Lizavet BLR 15/8
MANCINI Camilla
63 --- 15/5
MANCINI Camilla
2 MANCINI Camilla ITA
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European Junior Championships
Women's Foil Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012
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Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 MONACO Beatrice ITA
MONACO Beatrice
16 KUTSENKO Olha UKR 15/6
MONACO Beatrice
9 KING Leah GBR 15/5
MIENVILLE Julie
8 MIENVILLE Julie FRA 15/11
VOLPI Alice
5 VOLPI Alice ITA 15/12
VOLPI Alice
12 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 15/5
VOLPI Alice
13 LUMINET Clarisse FRA 15/11
ZAGIDULLINA Adel
4 ZAGIDULLINA Adel RUS 15/12
VOLPI Alice
3 BIRO Fanni HUN 15/14
PIRIEVA Leyla
14  PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 15/7
PIRIEVA Leyla
11  GOLEBIOWSKA Nat POL 15/4
RANVIER Pauline
6 RANVIER Pauline FRA 15/9
MANCINI Camilla
7 JELINSKA Martyna POL 15/8
JELINSKA Martyna
10 HAUSMAN Marta POL 11/9
MANCINI Camilla
15 KRAUSE Charlotte GER 15/12
MANCINI Camilla
2 MANCINI Camilla ITA 15/11




European Junior Championships
Women's Foil Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 53 fencers)

rank name and first name country d.o.b.
1  VOLPI Alice ITA 15/4/1992
2 MANCINI Camilla ITA 10/6/1994
3 MONACO Beatrice ITA 23/1/1992
3 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS 22/6/1993
5 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS 13/1/1993
6 RANVIER Pauline FRA 14/4/1994
7 JELINSKA Martyna POL 5/5/1992
8 MIENVILLE Julie FRA 31/10/1994
9 HAUSMAN Marta POL 21/5/1992

10 LUMINET Clarisse FRA 18/5/1992
11  KRAUSE Charlotte GER 7/5/1993
12 KUTSENKO Olha UKR 17/2/1992
13 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL 4/6/1994
13 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN 30/1/1993
15 KING Leah GBR 11/5/1995
16 BIRO Fanni HUN 22/3/1992
17 KUROWSKA Dominika POL 28/5/1992
18 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 23/3/1992
19 BEHR Leandra GER 5/7/1996
20 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 23/1/1994
21 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA 31/10/1994
22  TULEN Lola NED 31/8/1992
23  WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 28/1/1992
24 SZALAI Szonja HUN 15/9/1994
25 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 6/1/1994
26 BALOGH Reka ROU 20/12/1993
27 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS 25/7/1993
28 NEHL Inke GER 23/9/1993
29 KARAMETE Irem TUR 20/6/1993
30 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 21/3/1996
31 RAPYNETS Alina UKR 25/6/1995
32 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28/5/1997
33 KNAUER Tamina GER 18/2/1994
34 BIMOVA Andrea CZE 6/1/1993
35 ZVIARKOVA Krystina BLR 6/7/1993
36 NOE Else NED 22/1/1992
37 SHYPILOVA Olena UKR 21/6/1994
38 DVORKIN Mary ISR 15/7/1996
39 ALPATOV Avigail ISR 28/2/1996
40 HANNAY Georgia GBR 5/10/1992
41 STANKEVYCH Olga UKR 26/11/1993
42  ALBOROVA Yana RUS 24/1/1994
42 KRYTSYNA Aliaksandra BLR 2/7/1994
44 FALKENSTROM Alida SWE 8/11/1994
45 ZANEUSKAYA Hanna BLR 12/9/1994
46 KORKMAZ Canan TUR 22/4/1993
46 REMESOVA Klara CZE 18/3/1994
48 TULEN Carmel NED 26/7/1994
49 SCHREIBER Ester SWE 8/4/1997

Document engarde-escrime.com - 07.03.2012 19:56

page 1/2



Women's Foil Individual European Junior Championships page 2/2

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 53 fencers)

rank name and first name country d.o.b.
50 DAIJCIC Marcela CRO 4/6/1993
51 PRETO Ana POR 28/8/1992
52 HANINA Noa ISR 1/9/1996
52 STANTSIOU Elissavet GRE 2/7/1993
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Referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

DENZER Benjamin
FOGT Przemyslaw
GROSS Gregory
GURINENKO Bogdan
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli
LIMOV Darko

MADR Vilem
NAGIMOV Rail
PALABIYIK Cihan
SZELEI Istvan

Q
=8

esANoelive A ovlilve Rl o Rllve R ve Rl ve Rl vv)

country
GER
POL
ISR
UKR
DEN
CRO
CZE
RUS
TUR
HUN

European Junior Championships

poules

— e e e e e e e e

Document engarde-escrime.com - 07.03.2012 19:57

Women's Foil Individual
Porec, 7.3.2012

matches  finales

5 3
3 0
4 0
4 0
5 3
5 0
5 3
3 0
1 0
1 0
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